
NEATH VALLEY STAGES
Saturday, 9 August 2014

AWARDS LIST

1st Overall No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
   Modern 101 Luke Francis John H Roberts Evo 9 00:45:03.1 1

Class WR1 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
104 Karl Simmons Guy Simmons Subaru S11 00:45:48.9 1

Class B9/N1 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
142 Marcus Mullens Daniel Mullens VW Polo 00:56:24.7 1
149 Mathew Evans Tom Bishop Peugeot 205 01:05:54.4 2

Class B10 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
135 Alan Desbois Denise Desbois Peugeot 306 RWD 00:53:44.7 1
146 Richard Phillipson Stefan Arndt Honda Civic 00:56:10.6 2
148 Dan Moss Andy Critchley Citroen C2 00:57:59.8 3

Class B11/N3 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
119 Dorian Evans Chris Wil Williams Ford Escort Mk2 00:50:30.6 1
120 Barry Stevenson-Wheeler John Pickavance Ford Escort RS 00:50:36.9 2
122 Irfon Richards Ian Taylor Ford Escort 00:50:41.3 3

Class B12 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
115 Simon Crook Alister Crook Opel Manta 00:49:30.9 1
129 Justin Middleton Robert Gilham BMW M3 00:52:09.3 2
121 David Jones Glyn Price BMW E30 00:52:11.3 3

Class B13 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
110 Bob Morgan Adie Williams Skoda Fabia 00:47:46.0 1
107 Martyn England Dawn England Evo x 00:47:49.0 2
112 Jason Morgan Graham Cox Mitsubishi Evo6 00:49:16.9 3

Class N4 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
102 Alex Allingham Chris Williams Subaru Impreza 00:45:15.2 1
106 Wug Utting Bob Stoke Subaru Impreza 00:46:32.9 2
139 Mike Truman Lee Truman Subaru Impreza 00:57:11.9 3
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NEATH VALLEY STAGES
Saturday, 9 August 2014

AWARDS LIST

1st Pirelli Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
101 Luke Francis John H Roberts Evo 9 00:45:03.1 1

1st Hankook No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
     Car 138 Chris Hand Andrew Richardson BMW Compact 00:53:34.9 1

1st Pirelli Welsh No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
  Pirelli Car 101 Luke Francis John H Roberts Evo 9 00:45:03.1 1

1st Pirelli Welsh No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
   Gp N Car 102 Alex Allingham Chris Williams Subaru Impreza 00:45:15.2 1

1st Pirelli Welsh No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
  U25 116 James Hamer Mike Baker Subaru Impreza 00:49:24.9 1

£100 Voucher donated by Steve Harkness Tyres

£100 Voucher donated by Steve Harkness Tyres
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NEATH VALLEY STAGES
Saturday, 9 August 2014

Final Results

Car No.Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position 
In Class

101 Luke Francis John H Roberts Evo 9 B13 00:45:03.1 1
102 Alex Allingham Chris Williams Subaru Impreza N4 00:45:15.2 2 1
104 Karl Simmons Guy Simmons Subaru S11 WR1 00:45:48.9 3 1
106 Wug Utting Bob Stoke Subaru Impreza N4 00:46:32.9 4 2
110 Bob Morgan Adie Williams Skoda Fabia B13 00:47:46.0 5 1
107 Martyn England Dawn England Evo x B13 00:47:49.0 6 2
112 Jason Morgan Graham Cox Mitsubishi Evo6 B13 00:49:16.9 7 3
116 James Hamer Mike Baker Subaru Impreza B13 00:49:24.9 8 4
115 Simon Crook Alister Crook Opel Manta B12 00:49:30.9 9 1
118 Paul Bonas Craig Cameron Subaru Impreza B13 00:49:59.1 10 5
119 Dorian Evans Chris Wil Williams Ford Escort Mk2 B11 00:50:30.6 11 1
120 Barry Stevenson-Wheeler John Pickavance Ford Escort RS B11 00:50:36.9 12 2
122 Irfon Richards Ian Taylor Ford Escort B11 00:50:41.3 13 3
129 Justin Middleton Robert Gilham BMW M3 B12 00:52:09.3 14 2
121 David Jones Glyn Price BMW E30 B12 00:52:11.3 15 3
132 James Nicholls David Allman Peugeot 205 B11 00:52:12.0 16 4
127 Trev Baynham Anthony Bailey Ford Escort Mk2 B12 00:52:16.4 17 4
128 Richard Baker Tim Babbage Ford Escort Mk1 B11 00:53:26.0 18 5
134 Neal Dwyer Simon Dwyer Ford Escort Mk2 B11 00:53:34.1 19 6
138 Chris Hand Andrew Richardson BMW Compact B12 00:53:34.9 20 5
135 Alan Desbois Denise Desbois Peugeot 306 RWD B10 00:53:44.7 21 1
131 Chris Wigmore Steve Lyons Ford Escort B11 00:54:16.0 22 7
146 Richard Phillipson Stefan Arndt Honda Civic B10 00:56:10.6 23 2
142 Marcus Mullens Daniel Mullens VW Polo N1 00:56:24.7 24 1
139 Mike Truman Lee Truman Subaru Impreza N4 00:57:11.9 25 3
148 Dan Moss Andy Critchley Citroen C2 B10 00:57:59.8 26 3
140 Dai Jenkins Siobhan Pugh Hillman Avenger B10 00:58:10.2 27 4
143 Phil Morgan Ian Harden Ford Escort Mk2 B11 01:00:10.1 28 8
137 Steven Todd Dale Clatworthy BMW Compact B11 01:00:40.9 29 9
147 Mark Davis Marc Neal Citroen C2 VTr B10 01:02:08.9 30 5
149 Mathew Evans Tom Bishop Peugeot 205 B9 01:05:54.4 31 2
103 John Lloyd Adrian Cavenagh Subaru S11 WR1 Retired
105 Paul Davy Roger Allan Subaru Impreza N4 Retired
108 Jamie Jukes Dave Williams Suzuki Swift B11 Retired
109 Mike Brown Aled Davies BMW Compact M3 B12 Retired
111 Richard Ceen Sarah Ceen Ford Focus WRC WR1 Retired
113 Nev Jones Chris Davies Subaru Impreza WR1 Retired
114 Andy Davies Lee Taylor Subaru Impreza B13 Retired
117 Tim Phelps Elwyn Manuel Ford Escort Mk2 B12 Retired
123 Simon Mauger Elgan Davies Ford Fiesta B10 Retired
124 Layton Waters Kevin Bowcott Toyota Starlet B12 Retired
125 Adrian Allen Russ Joseph Ford Fiesta N3 Retired
126 Alan Bowen Daniel Reid Ford Escort Mk2 B11 Retired
130 Gavin Rogers Georgina Clark Ford Escort B11 Retired
133 Nigel Jenkins Karen Jenkins Vauxhall Nova B9 Retired
136 Rob Carr Joe Sturdy Ford Escort Mk2 B11 Retired
141 Martin Jones Angharad Williams Vauxhall Corsa B9 Retired
144 Paul Davies Jamie Foster Fiat Stilo B11 Retired
145 Mark Vaughan Keegan Rees Ford Escort Mk6 B11 Retired
150 David Lloyd Mark Clatworthy Peugeot 205 B11 Retired
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NEATH VALLEY STAGES
Saturday, 9 August 2014
Results in Car No Order

Car No. Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Other Total
Position 
Overall

Position 
In Class

101 09:03.3 08:57.0 04:43.9 08:51.8 08:44.1 04:43.0 00:00.0 00:45:03.1 1
102 08:58.1 08:57.6 04:50.2 08:55.0 08:49.2 04:45.1 00:00.0 00:45:15.2 2 1
103 11:50.6 09:25.9 05:07.7 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 Retired
104 09:07.1 09:01.8 04:50.4 09:12.0 08:50.4 04:47.2 00:00.0 00:45:48.9 3 1
105 09:11.5 09:11.1 04:53.4 09:08.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 Retired
106 09:18.0 09:12.8 04:51.8 09:04.8 09:01.3 05:04.2 00:00.0 00:46:32.9 4 2
107 09:31.0 09:44.5 05:04.1 09:19.3 09:12.2 04:57.9 00:00.0 00:47:49.0 6 2
108 09:27.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 Retired
109 11:05.3 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 Retired
110 09:25.9 09:27.4 05:08.7 09:27.1 09:15.7 05:01.2 00:00.0 00:47:46.0 5 1
111 09:41.9 09:53.8 05:18.8 09:29.9 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 Retired
112 09:57.5 09:50.6 05:14.1 09:38.2 09:27.0 05:09.5 00:00.0 00:49:16.9 7 3
113 09:29.3 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 Retired
114 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 Retired
115 09:53.8 09:48.5 05:19.5 09:40.5 09:37.9 05:10.7 00:00.0 00:49:30.9 9 1
116 09:58.0 10:00.6 05:11.8 09:39.0 09:29.3 05:06.2 00:00.0 00:49:24.9 8 4
117 09:57.3 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 Retired
118 09:58.9 10:03.1 05:17.3 09:43.2 09:46.2 05:10.4 00:00.0 00:49:59.1 10 5
119 10:03.6 10:10.6 05:21.4 09:55.9 09:45.5 05:13.6 00:00.0 00:50:30.6 11 1
120 10:10.5 10:03.5 05:20.3 09:56.9 09:48.0 05:17.7 00:00.0 00:50:36.9 12 2
121 10:24.9 10:25.5 05:36.2 10:13.7 10:04.5 05:26.5 00:00.0 00:52:11.3 15 3
122 10:09.5 10:05.7 05:24.0 10:01.6 09:47.6 05:12.9 00:00.0 00:50:41.3 13 3
123 10:52.5 10:57.3 05:35.8 10:32.9 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 Retired
124 10:11.7 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 Retired
125 11:25.8 10:08.8 06:04.8 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 Retired
126 10:51.4 10:53.2 06:00.4 10:47.4 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 Retired
127 10:15.0 10:14.6 06:04.8 10:07.4 10:04.1 05:30.5 00:00.0 00:52:16.4 17 4
128 10:41.7 10:40.9 05:45.5 10:22.7 10:22.5 05:32.7 00:00.0 00:53:26.0 18 5
129 10:01.6 10:54.7 05:15.2 09:54.1 09:49.6 05:14.1 01:00.0 00:52:09.3 14 2
130 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 Retired
131 10:24.9 10:17.9 05:48.2 10:36.0 10:22.7 05:46.3 01:00.0 00:54:16.0 22 7
132 10:12.1 10:17.9 05:23.0 10:11.5 10:15.4 05:52.1 00:00.0 00:52:12.0 16 4
133 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 Retired
134 10:37.6 10:30.1 05:45.0 10:30.8 10:31.9 05:38.7 00:00.0 00:53:34.1 19 6
135 10:44.2 10:36.7 05:53.0 10:30.8 10:20.8 05:39.2 00:00.0 00:53:44.7 21 1
136 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 Retired
137 10:51.8 10:47.8 05:43.8 10:33.5 17:00.0 05:44.0 00:00.0 01:00:40.9 29 9
138 10:50.4 10:44.0 05:46.1 10:24.3 10:13.8 05:36.3 00:00.0 00:53:34.9 20 5
139 11:22.8 11:20.2 06:23.1 11:02.2 11:07.2 05:56.4 00:00.0 00:57:11.9 25 3
140 11:10.2 11:08.3 06:04.9 11:05.9 11:16.1 06:24.8 01:00.0 00:58:10.2 27 4
141 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 Retired
142 11:19.3 10:58.1 05:57.5 11:06.6 11:04.5 05:58.7 00:00.0 00:56:24.7 24 1
143 12:05.7 11:57.5 06:19.2 11:30.4 11:49.4 06:27.9 00:00.0 01:00:10.1 28 8
144 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 Retired
145 13:15.8 11:17.0 06:07.1 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 Retired
146 11:14.9 10:59.6 05:59.3 11:01.9 10:52.1 06:02.8 00:00.0 00:56:10.6 23 2
147 12:19.7 12:07.1 06:33.7 11:58.5 12:24.2 06:45.7 00:00.0 01:02:08.9 30 5
148 11:35.9 11:10.6 05:58.4 11:04.7 11:05.9 06:04.3 01:00.0 00:57:59.8 26 3
149 12:54.1 13:02.1 07:02.0 13:12.0 12:49.3 06:54.9 00:00.0 01:05:54.4 31 2
150 11:01.5 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 Retired
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NEATH VALLEY STAGES
Saturday, 9 August 2014

RESULTS IN STAGE ORDER

Car No. Stage 1 Car No. Stage 2 Car No. Stage 3 Car No. Stage 4 Car No. Stage 5 Car No. Stage 6
1 102 08:58.1 101 08:57.0 101 04:43.9 101 08:51.8 101 08:44.1 101 04:43.0
2 101 09:03.3 102 08:57.6 102 04:50.2 102 08:55.0 102 08:49.2 102 04:45.1
3 104 09:07.1 104 09:01.8 104 04:50.4 106 09:04.8 104 08:50.4 104 04:47.2
4 105 09:11.5 105 09:11.1 106 04:51.8 105 09:08.0 106 09:01.3 107 04:57.9
5 106 09:18.0 106 09:12.8 105 04:53.4 104 09:12.0 107 09:12.2 110 05:01.2
6 110 09:25.9 103 09:25.9 107 05:04.1 107 09:19.3 110 09:15.7 106 05:04.2
7 108 09:27.0 110 09:27.4 103 05:07.7 110 09:27.1 112 09:27.0 116 05:06.2
8 113 09:29.3 107 09:44.5 110 05:08.7 111 09:29.9 116 09:29.3 112 05:09.5
9 107 09:31.0 115 09:48.5 116 05:11.8 112 09:38.2 115 09:37.9 118 05:10.4

10 111 09:41.9 112 09:50.6 112 05:14.1 116 09:39.0 119 09:45.5 115 05:10.7
11 114 09:53.8 111 09:53.8 129 05:15.2 115 09:40.5 118 09:46.2 122 05:12.9
12 116 09:53.8 116 10:00.6 118 05:17.3 118 09:43.2 122 09:47.6 119 05:13.6
13 117 09:57.3 118 10:03.1 111 05:18.8 129 09:54.1 120 09:48.0 129 05:14.1
14 112 09:57.5 120 10:03.5 115 05:19.5 119 09:55.9 129 09:49.6 120 05:17.7
15 118 09:58.9 122 10:05.7 120 05:20.3 120 09:56.9 127 10:04.1 121 05:26.5
16 129 10:01.6 125 10:08.8 119 05:21.4 122 10:01.6 121 10:04.5 127 05:30.5
17 119 10:03.6 119 10:10.6 132 05:23.0 127 10:07.4 138 10:13.8 128 05:32.7
18 122 10:09.5 127 10:14.6 122 05:24.0 132 10:11.5 132 10:15.4 138 05:36.3
19 120 10:10.5 132 10:17.9 123 05:35.8 121 10:13.7 135 10:20.8 134 05:38.7
20 124 10:11.7 131 10:17.9 121 05:36.2 128 10:22.7 128 10:22.5 135 05:39.2
21 132 10:12.1 121 10:25.5 137 05:43.8 138 10:24.3 131 10:22.7 137 05:44.0
22 127 10:15.0 134 10:30.1 134 05:45.0 134 10:30.8 134 10:31.9 131 05:46.3
23 121 10:24.9 135 10:36.7 128 05:45.5 135 10:30.8 146 10:52.1 132 05:52.1
24 131 10:24.9 128 10:40.9 138 05:46.1 123 10:32.9 142 11:04.5 139 05:56.4
25 115 10:37.6 138 10:44.0 131 05:48.2 137 10:33.5 148 11:05.9 142 05:58.7
26 134 10:37.6 137 10:47.8 135 05:53.0 131 10:36.0 139 11:07.2 146 06:02.8
27 135 10:37.6 126 10:53.2 142 05:57.5 126 10:47.4 140 11:16.1 148 06:04.3
28 128 10:41.7 129 10:54.7 148 05:58.4 146 11:01.9 143 11:49.4 140 06:24.8
29 136 10:44.2 123 10:57.3 146 05:59.3 139 11:02.2 147 12:24.2 143 06:27.9
30 138 10:50.4 142 10:58.1 126 06:00.4 148 11:04.7 149 12:49.3 147 06:45.7
31 126 10:51.4 146 10:59.6 125 06:04.8 140 11:05.9 137 17:00.0 149 06:54.9
32 137 10:51.8 140 11:08.3 127 06:04.8 142 11:06.6
33 123 10:52.5 148 11:10.6 140 06:04.9 143 11:30.4
34 150 11:01.5 145 11:17.0 145 06:07.1 147 11:58.5
35 109 11:05.3 139 11:20.2 143 06:19.2 149 13:12.0
36 140 11:10.2 143 11:57.5 139 06:23.1
37 146 11:14.9 147 12:07.1 147 06:33.7
38 142 11:19.3 149 13:02.1 149 07:02.0

39 139 11:22.8

40 125 11:25.8

41 148 11:35.9

42 103 11:50.6

43 143 12:05.7

44 147 12:19.7

45 149 12:54.1

46 145 13:15.8
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NEATH VALLEY STAGES
Saturday, 9 August 2014

CLASS RESULTS

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

104 Karl Simmons Guy Simmons Subaru S11 WR1 00:45:48.9 3 1
103 John Lloyd Adrian Cavenagh Subaru S11 WR1 Retired
111 Richard Ceen Sarah Ceen Ford Focus WRC WR1 Retired
113 Nev Jones Chris Davies Subaru Impreza WR1 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

142 Marcus Mullens Daniel Mullens VW Polo N1 00:56:24.7 24 1
149 Mathew Evans Tom Bishop Peugeot 205 B9 01:05:54.4 31 2
133 Nigel Jenkins Karen Jenkins Vauxhall Nova B9 Retired
141 Martin Jones Angharad Williams Vauxhall Corsa B9 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

135 Alan Desbois Denise Desbois Peugeot 306 RWD B10 00:53:44.7 21 1
146 Richard Phillipson Stefan Arndt Honda Civic B10 00:56:10.6 23 2
148 Dan Moss Andy Critchley Citroen C2 B10 00:57:59.8 26 3
140 Dai Jenkins Siobhan Pugh Hillman Avenger B10 00:58:10.2 27 4
147 Mark Davis Marc Neal Citroen C2 VTr B10 01:02:08.9 30 5
123 Simon Mauger Elgan Davies Ford Fiesta B10 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

119 Dorian Evans Chris Wil Williams Ford Escort Mk2 B11 00:50:30.6 11 1
120 Barry Stevenson-Wheeler John Pickavance Ford Escort RS B11 00:50:36.9 12 2
122 Irfon Richards Ian Taylor Ford Escort B11 00:50:41.3 13 3
132 James Nicholls David Allman Peugeot 205 B11 00:52:12.0 16 4
128 Richard Baker Tim Babbage Ford Escort Mk1 B11 00:53:26.0 18 5
134 Neal Dwyer Simon Dwyer Ford Escort Mk2 B11 00:53:34.1 19 6
131 Chris Wigmore Steve Lyons Ford Escort B11 00:54:16.0 22 7
143 Phil Morgan Ian Harden Ford Escort Mk2 B11 01:00:10.1 28 8
137 Steven Todd Dale Clatworthy BMW Compact B11 01:00:40.9 29 9
108 Jamie Jukes Dave Williams Suzuki Swift B11 Retired
125 Adrian Allen Russ Joseph Ford Fiesta N3 Retired
126 Alan Bowen Daniel Reid Ford Escort Mk2 B11 Retired
130 Gavin Rogers Georgina Clark Ford Escort B11 Retired
136 Rob Carr Joe Sturdy Ford Escort Mk2 B11 Retired
144 Paul Davies Jamie Foster Fiat Stilo B11 Retired
145 Mark Vaughan Keegan Rees Ford Escort Mk6 B11 Retired
150 David Lloyd Mark Clatworthy Peugeot 205 B11 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

115 Simon Crook Alister Crook Opel Manta B12 00:49:30.9 9 1
129 Justin Middleton Robert Gilham BMW M3 B12 00:52:09.3 14 2
121 David Jones Glyn Price BMW E30 B12 00:52:11.3 15 3
127 Trev Baynham Anthony Bailey Ford Escort Mk2 B12 00:52:16.4 17 4
138 Chris Hand Andrew Richardson BMW Compact B12 00:53:34.9 20 5
109 Mike Brown Aled Davies BMW Compact M3 B12 Retired
117 Tim Phelps Elwyn Manuel Ford Escort Mk2 B12 Retired
124 Layton Waters Kevin Bowcott Toyota Starlet B12 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

101 Luke Francis John H Roberts Evo 9 B13 00:45:03.1 1
110 Bob Morgan Adie Williams Skoda Fabia B13 00:47:46.0 5 1
107 Martyn England Dawn England Evo x B13 00:47:49.0 6 2
112 Jason Morgan Graham Cox Mitsubishi Evo6 B13 00:49:16.9 7 3
116 James Hamer Mike Baker Subaru Impreza B13 00:49:24.9 8 4
118 Paul Bonas Craig Cameron Subaru Impreza B13 00:49:59.1 10 5
114 Andy Davies Lee Taylor Subaru Impreza B13 Retired
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NEATH VALLEY STAGES
Saturday, 9 August 2014

CLASS RESULTS

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

102 Alex Allingham Chris Williams Subaru Impreza N4 00:45:15.2 2 1
106 Wug Utting Bob Stoke Subaru Impreza N4 00:46:32.9 4 2
139 Mike Truman Lee Truman Subaru Impreza N4 00:57:11.9 25 3
105 Paul Davy Roger Allan Subaru Impreza N4 Retired
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